Name

Alexander Sampson
Blair Dodson
Charlotte Dean
Chloe Barrett

Cody Markey
Elysia Albery
GUILLAUME lacroix
Jack Barrett

James Dale

Joshua Dale
Lachlan Wilson
Matthew Janssens
Sophia Barrett
Thomas Luxton
Zachary Patrick
Zane Bush

Total Green Fleet: 16

Ayesha Albery
Chase Taylor
Daniel Innes

Elouise Engwirda Robinson

Evie Daley
Georgina Johnstone
Hannah Garland
Joy Jessett

Kalen Linton

Kenneth Ngo-Ralston

Levi Downs

Lucas Patrick
Mitchell Pennington
Mya Everitt

Nessan Carmody
Sam Muir

Sebastian Boog
Teegan Mitchell
Zane Taylor

Total Intermediate Fleet: 19

Angus Wheatley
David Daley
Ethan Harcourt
Harry Hogan
Hugo Ralph
Isaac Schotte
Isabella Bruce
Jack Saul

Jack Scharf
Mitchell Luxton
Molly Schotte
Riley House
Tarquin Clarke
Will Nobes
Yael O'Hagan

Total Open Fleet: 15

Registration type
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet
Green Fleet

Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet
Intermediate Fleet

Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet
Open Fleet

Boat Name
Sea sprite
Lil bomber
Irisistable
Slam

Zero Gravity
My Maxi
Mustang
Riff Raft

Captain Tim Tam
Pegasus

Speedy Gonzalous
Claiming IT Anyway
Wild donkey
Slavel

Energy
Wings of Fire
Splash

Linda Engwirda Robinson

Smile & Wave
Reina del mar
Odyssey

Black diamond
Wings Jnr
Olympic Dream
Grand View
Blown away
Wind Breaker
Bonkers
Nessan About
Upwind Overdrive
Zeus

Tally-ho Tiger
Fear the Fast

Kermit
Psychopath
Fast & Furious
Houdini

King Tide
Southern Cross
Go Your Own Way
Speedy Wahoo
Pink-A-Tack
Scarecrow

TBC

Vigilante

Dw43

Lorelei

Paris

Sail Number
AUS1234
AUS1529
AUS494
AUS876
AUS807
AUS918
AUS431
AUS547

AUS813
AUS409

AUS1814
AUS517
AUS1603
AUS329

AUS968
AUS1797
AUS697
AUS1601
AUS1755
AUS1565
AUS439
AUS811
AUS387
AUS814
AUS1142
AUS921
AUS1813
AUS793
AUS1037
AUS522
AUS639
AUS511
AUS1798

AUS1815
AUS1728
AUS1581
AUS1796
AUS1621
AUS1673
AUS1534
AUS1144
AUS1756
AUS1305
AUS1783
AUS1810
AUS1420
AUS977

AUS1765

Club Name(s)
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS

MSC

RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
HYC/RQYS
HYC/RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS

RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
WSC

RQYS
RQYS
MSC

PDSC
RQYS
PDSC
RQYS
RQYS
RQYS
HYC

RQYS
RQYS
PPSC
RQYS

SYC/RQYS
WsC
RQYS
SYC/RQYS
RQYS
SYC/RQYS
PDSC
RQYS
PDSC
RQYS
SYC/RQYS
MSC
RQYS
PDSC
RQYS



